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La Transcastonétoise

Dimanche 14 septembre 2014

Relais
Equipe
LES NICOS
LES NICOS
STADE RODEZ ATHLETISME

EPI DU ROUERGUE 1
EPI DU ROUERGUE 1

EPI DU ROUERGUE 3
EPI DU ROUERGUE 3

TEAM VEZINET
TEAM VEZINET

ENERGIE SPORT AV.
ENERGIE SPORT AV.

DRUELLOISE
DRUELLOISE

LA DRUELLOISE
LA DRUELLOISE

LES TOUROULIS
LES TOUROULIS
STADE RODEZ ATHLETISME
STADE RODEZ ATHLETISME

NOM
BONNIEU
VACQUIER
BENARIOUMLIL
COMBES
REMACLE
RECH
BARBIER
GIMALAC
BLANC
VACQUIER
LE GUEN
MOLINIE
IZARD
DIDYME
VEZINET
VAYSSADE
MATEO
STEVANIN
CARLES
ROUCHET
MAYRAND
MAYRAND
BELY
BONNEFE
LEBEGUE
BRUNET
CHIFFRE
CROIZIER
MAUBERT
MAUBERT
SARRET
PETRIC
ALARY
GUILLOUMY
ECHE
GACHES
CHARLES
GAY

LE STIR
LE STIR
PALOUS
VIARNES
RAYET
COUDERC
MARCILLAC
LOMBARD
GRANIER

Prénom
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
KARIM
PATRICE
ALEXANDRE
CHRISTOPHE
GREGORY
JULIEN
ALEXANDRE
JEAN-MARC
CEDRIC
ALLAN
AURELIE
CHRISTOPHE
NICOLAS
FLORENT
HENRI
LAURENT
CLAUDE
CYRIL
ROMAIN
PHILIPPE
LUDOVIC
DAVID
ANTOINE
GUILLAUME
CHRISTELLE
JOCELIN
LIONEL
LAURE
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE
FABIEN
EMELINE
XAVIER
OLIVIER
AURELIEN
KEVIN
BRUNO
HUGO
NICOLE
LAURENCE
DANIELE
PASCAL
EDMOND
FABIEN
NATHALIE

Temps R1/Temps R2

h 40
0 h 39
h 41
0 h 38
h 41
0 h 38
h 42
0 h 39
h 41
0 h 43
h 46
0 h 39
h 48
0 h 39
h 46
0 h 43
h 51
0 h 40
h 50
0 h 44
h 48
0 h 47
h 46
0 h 49
h 53
0 h 43
h 50
0 h 45
h 58
0 h 38
h 52
0 h 44
h 56
0 h 40
h 48
0 h 47
h 50
0 h 48
h 57
0 h 42
h 54
0 h 46
h 54
0 h 47
h 54
0 h 47
h 54

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min

6

19
31
48
52
44
17
14
44
37
30
22
54
41
44
8

49
34
13
48
8

25
43
20
1

28
51
34
6

20
13
13
18
19
49
56
35
44
6

56
47
12
24
35
46
23
45
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Moy.

16,324
15,551
15,767
15,758
15,635
15,785
15,481
15,584
15,685
14,018
14,077
15,531
13,387
15,407
14,007
14,175
12,633
15,071
13,036
13,647
13,600
12,894
14,012
12,393
12,347
14,066
12,873
13,418
11,267
15,950
12,536
13,827
11,627
15,165
13,409
12,755
12,941
12,546
11,464
14,241
11,949
13,234
12,033
12,849
11,953
12,903
11,956

Temps TOTAI

h 19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
25
25
25
25
28
28
29
29
32
32
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
39
39
40
40
40
40
41
41
42
42
42
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min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min

25
25
19
19
36
36
31
31
21
21
52
52
35
35
52
52
23
23

33
33

29
29
25
25
26
26
27
27
37
37
45
45
19
19

59
59
59
59

29

La passion du running

M totale
15,941
15,941
15,763
15,763
15,707
15,707
15,531
15,531
14,833
14,833
14,744
14,744
14,292
14,292
14,088
14,088
13,704
13,704
13,324
13,324
13,250
13,250
13,181
13,181
13,165
13,165
13,131
13,131
13,128
13,128
13,126
13,126
13,103
13,103
13,085
13,085
12,747
12,747
12,656
12,656
12,537
12,537
12,414
12,414
12,394
12,394
12,353
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28
29
29
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30
31
31
32
32
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35
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36
37
37
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41
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La Transcastonétoise

Dimanche 14 septembre 2014
Relais

Equipe
LES TOUROULIS
LES TOUROULIS
CE BOSCH

CE BOSCH

LES TOUROULIS

LA DRUELLOISE
LA DRUELLOISE

LES TOUROULIS

NOM
CASSAN
MOULY
MARIE
ASTOUL
GAYRAUD
GRES
BOISSONNADE
BANIS
AUFORT
VEZINET
VAYSSADE
MAZUC
TOURNIE
VIARGUES
GROS
CUMINAL
GAVALDA
VAN OOST
CHARON
SBABDJI
DIMECH
DEMONGIUERT
COSTES
RUFFIE
FOULQUIER
SIMOES
DOUHERET
DOULS
GUARISE
CAMPANAC
DHERSIN
CARLES
GARRIC
ESPINASSE
MOUYSSET
ALBOUY
ROUQUIE
BARTOLINI
BARRE
BAYOL
BORIES
MOUSSA
CORREDOR
FRANCO
FRANCO
DANIEL
GUEGAN
BLANC

Prénom Temps R1/Temps R2
REGINE 0 h 47 min 44
YVES h 47 min 27
CHRISTINE 0 h 55 min 33
BENOIT h 5 min 9

SEBASTIEN 0 h 47 min 7

JEAN-CHRISTOPHE h 53 min 36
JEROME 0 h 50 min 22
ISABELLE h 47 min 46
JULIEN 0 h 58 min 35
BEATRICE h 52 min 36
KARINE 0 h 53 min 59
CHRISTIAN h 56 min 41
GILLES 0 h 50 min 3

JEAN-FRANCOIS h 48 min 46
JACKY 0 h 58 min 29
FLORIAN h 54 min 31
LOIC 0 h 52 min 59
SAMUEL h 48 min 40
PIERRE-YVES 1 h 1 min 3

RABID h 53 min 56
KEVIN 0 h 56 min 27
DOMINIQUE h 58 min 6

MICHEL 0 h 53 min 3

FABIENNE h 59 min 19
AURELIE 0 h 52 min 16
MARIE-JO h 57 min 10
GILLES 0 h 55 min 16
GERARD 1 h 0 min 47
SEBASTIEN 0 h 52 min 26
BRUNO h 50 min 28
MELANIE 1 h 3 mn 9

CAROLINE h 59 min 7

PIERRE 0 h 54 min 39
MICHEL h 58 min 1

CHRISTIANE 0 h 55 min 55
STEPHANE 1 h 4 min 36
MARC 0 h 51 min 51
OLIVIER 1 h 7 min 39
CASSANDRE 0 h 50 min O

DOMINIQUE h 55 min 58
CLAUDE 1 h 2 mn 11
MEHDI h 59 min 26
ELSA 0 h 58 min 46
STEPHANIE h 49 min 53
RAPHAEL 1 h 8 min 31
GWENDOLINE 1 h 10 min 27
YANN 0 h 48 min 35
FREDERIC 1 h 2 mn 27

nw nuo nuo o 0o 0o no o0 0o 0o 0o 60 0o 0o 0o 600 0o 0o 0o n0ononuoonoonoonoonuononononoonoonononononoononoonoonoon0onoonoonononon

Moy.
12,809
13,796
11,006
11,658
12,976
12,213
12,139
13,704
10,436
12,445
11,326
11,548
12,216
13,423
10,454
12,007
11,539
13,451
10,015
12,137
10,831
11,267
11,525
11,036
11,698
11,451
11,063
10,769
11,661
12,971
9,682
11,073
11,188
11,283
10,934
10,133
11,792
9,676
12,228
11,696
9,832
11,014
10,404
13,123
8,923
9,292
12,585
10,482

Temps TOTAL
h 42 min
43 min
43 min
43 min
43 min
43 min
43 min
46 min
46 min
46 min
46 min
46 min
46 min
47 min
47 min
47 min
47 min
49 min
49 min
50 min
50 min
51 min
51 min
51 min
51 min
52 min
52 min
53 min
53 min
53 min
53 min
53 min
53 min
53 min
53 min
56 min
56 min
57 min
57 min
58 min
58 min
58 min
58 min
58 min
58 min
59 min
59 min
59 min
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16
16
58
58
21
21
35
35
44
44
15
15
30
30
43
43
23
23

35
35
26
26
13
13
37
37
46
46
56
56
27
27
39
39

12
12
24
24
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La passion du running

M totale
12,353
12,291
12,291
12,260
12,260
12,177
12,177
11,904
11,904
11,878
11,878
11,861
11,861
11,804
11,804
1,777
11,777
11,539
11,539
11,469
11,469
11,390
11,390
11,346
11,346
11,260
11,260
11,182
11,182
11,143
11,143
11,128
11,128
11,112
11,112
10,872
10,872
10,761
10,761
10,715
10,715
10,711
10,711
10,693
10,693
10,636
10,636
10,628
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La Transcastonétoise

Dimanche 14 septembre 2014
Relais

Equipe
LES TOUROULIS

CE BOSCH
CE BOSCH
LES TOUROULIS
LES TOUROULIS

NOM
TEULIERES
MONTJAUX
NOZERAN
HERIN
GOMBERT
VIALELLES
VIALELLES
TUNNO
PETIT
VIVIEN
BALARD
SAINT MARTIN
SOULIE
GUIRAL
RAYNAL
BAYOL
BORIES

Prénom
DOMINIQUE
LILIANE
DENISE
PATRICK
JEAN-MARC
JEAN-PHILIPPE
EDITH
ISABELLE
JEAN-PIERRE
DOMINIQUE
JOCELYNE
BEATRICE
ISABELLE
SYLVIANE
GUY

LARA
VERONIQUE

Temps R1/Temps R2

0 h 56 min 40
1 h 1 min 42
0 h 57 min 59
h 55 min 16
1 h 7 min 47
1 h O min 6
1 h 3 min 56
h 58 min 55
1 h 6 min 37
1 h 6 min 25
0 h 59 min 59
1 h 5 min 39
1 h 2 min 45
1 h 6 min 58
1 h 4 min 46
1 h 4 min 53
1 h 7 min 35

w no o 0o 0o 0o oo o 0o 60 6o o o 0o 60 oo on

Moy.
10,789
10,609
10,544
11,844
9,020
10,892
9,563
11,111
9,178
9,856
10,193
9,971
9,743
9,775
9,440
10,089
9,047

Temps TOTAL
h 59 min
59 min
59 min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
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La passion du running

M totale
10,628
10,578
10,578
10,289
10,289
10,207
10,207
10,085
10,085
10,016
10,016
9,860
9,860
9,610
9,610
9,557
9,557



	Résutats triés



